
ASSEMBLY BOOKLET
MODULAR WATER CATCHER

M



AA-1833526-8



ASSEMBLY BOOKLET
FRAME ASSEMBLY

P1



2 AA-1833526-8

Vertical Support
Beam Closed Type

Vertical Support
Beam Open Type

Place Holder
Bottom Support

Place Holder
Bottom Support

1cm Dowel

1cm Dowel

1cm Split Dowel

1cm Split Dowel

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt



3 AA-1833526-8

Horizontal Bar
Plank 2.5cm Cut

Horizontal Bar
Plank 2.0cm Cut

Horizontal Bar
Plank 1.5cm Cut

Horizontal Bar
Plank 1.0cm Cut

Horizontal Bar
Plank 0.5cm Cut

Horizontal Bar
Plank No Cut

Horizontal Bar
Plank No Cut

Horizontal Bar
Plank No Cut

Horizontal Bar
Plank No Cut

Horizontal Bar
Plank No Cut



4 AA-1833526-8

Horizontal Bar
Plank No Cut Horizontal Bar

Plank No Cut

1



AA-1833526-85

2



AA-1833526-86

3



AA-1833526-87

4



AA-1833526-88

5



AA-1833526-89

6



AA-1833526-810

7



AA-1833526-811

8



AA-1833526-812

10



AA-1833526-813

11A



AA-1833526-814

11B



AA-1833526-815

F



ASSEMBLY BOOKLET
TARP ASSEMBLY

P2



2 AA-1833526-8

M10 1.2cm Brass
Hose fitting

32cm x 80cm
Tarpaulin 

Funnel

1



3 AA-1833526-8

2

3



4 AA-1833526-8

4

5



5 AA-1833526-8

F



ASSEMBLY BOOKLET
FILTER ASSEMBLY

P3



2 AA-1833526-8

Filter Holder

Filter Holder

Filter Cap

Filter Cap Filter Section

Filter Section

Filter Section

Filter Section

M10 1.2cm Brass
Hose fitting

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt

12cm M5 Hex Bolt



3 AA-1833526-8

1



4 AA-1833526-8

2



5 AA-1833526-8

3



6 AA-1833526-8

4



7 AA-1833526-8

5



6

8



7

9



F

9



AA-1833526-8




